
2 3 4 5 6
Agree 91.4% 92.1% 88.7% 84.2% 70.0%
Disagree 8.6% 4.8% 4.8% 8.8% 20.0%
Other 0.0% 3.2% 6.5% 7.0% 10.0%
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I am happy at school

Agree Disagree Other
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 94.3% 90.5% 85.5% 86.0% 70.0%
Disagree 2.9% 4.8% 3.2% 7.0% 20.0%
Other 2.9% 4.8% 11.3% 7.0% 10.0%
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I feel safe at school

Agree Disagree Other
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 91.4% 74.6% 83.9% 80.7% 70.0%
Disagree 5.7% 20.6% 8.1% 8.8% 20.0%
Other 2.9% 4.8% 8.1% 10.5% 10.0%
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School deals well with bullying
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 91.4% 95.2% 88.7% 91.2% 80.0%
Disagree 8.6% 1.6% 4.8% 5.3% 5.0%
Other 0.0% 3.2% 6.5% 3.5% 15.0%
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I have someone I can talk to if I am worried
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 94.3% 90.5% 91.9% 84.2% 95.0%
Disagree 5.7% 6.3% 4.8% 12.3% 0.0%
Other 0.0% 3.2% 3.2% 3.5% 5.0%
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School teaches me how to be healthy

Agree Disagree Other
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 88.6% 92.1% 83.9% 98.2% 90.0%
Disagree 11.4% 4.8% 9.7% 1.8% 0.0%
Other 0.0% 3.2% 6.5% 0.0% 10.0%
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I know how to stay safe online
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 88.6% 93.7% 88.7% 71.9% 95.0%
Disagree 11.4% 3.2% 6.5% 17.5% 5.0%
Other 0.0% 3.2% 4.8% 10.5% 0.0%
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I have lots of chances to do exercise at school

Agree Disagree Other
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 88.6% 92.1% 95.2% 94.7% 95.0%
Disagree 8.6% 3.2% 3.2% 3.5% 0.0%
Other 2.9% 4.8% 1.6% 1.8% 5.0%
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I am learning well at school

Agree Disagree Other
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 97.1% 95.2% 98.4% 94.7% 80.0%
Disagree 2.9% 0.0% 1.6% 1.8% 5.0%
Other 0.0% 4.8% 0.0% 3.5% 15.0%
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Teachers help me to learn, and help me when I have problems

Agree Disagree Other
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 91.4% 93.7% 87.1% 80.7% 85.0%
Disagree 8.6% 1.6% 8.1% 19.3% 10.0%
Other 0.0% 4.8% 4.8% 0.0% 5.0%
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My homework helps me improve my learning
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 82.9% 85.7% 75.8% 61.4% 50.0%
Disagree 17.1% 7.9% 11.3% 28.1% 45.0%
Other 0.0% 6.3% 12.9% 10.5% 5.0%
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Children behave well and I can get my work done
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 97.1% 93.7% 90.3% 84.2% 65.0%
Disagree 2.9% 3.2% 6.5% 10.5% 20.0%
Other 0.0% 3.2% 3.2% 5.3% 15.0%
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Adults treat all children fairly and with respect
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 97.1% 92.1% 91.9% 80.7% 80.0%
Disagree 2.9% 3.2% 4.8% 14.0% 10.0%
Other 0.0% 4.8% 3.2% 5.3% 10.0%
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School listens to what we have to say about the school
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2 3 4 5 6
Agree 97.1% 95.2% 93.5% 91.2% 90.0%
Disagree 2.9% 1.6% 3.2% 8.8% 5.0%
Other 0.0% 3.2% 3.2% 0.0% 5.0%
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I am encouraged to do things by myself and be responsible
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